THE DATASHEET OF
SI5364-EVB
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Preliminary Rev. 0.33 6/02 Copyright © 2002 by Silicon Laboratories Si5364-EVB-033
Si5364-EVB
EV ALUATION BOAR D FOR Si5364 SONET/SDH PREC ISION
POR T CARD CLO CK IC
Description

C28 2200pf, 0603 Venkel C0603X7R160-222KNE
C29 22pf, 0603 Venkel C0603C0G500-220KNE
C30,C31,C32 330uf, 7343 Venkel TA6R3TCR337KER
D1,D2,D3,D4,D5,D10 LED, SM, red, superbright Panasonic LN1271RAL
D6,D7,D8,D9 LED, SM, green Panasonic LN1371G
JP1 21x3 HEADER
JP2,JP3,JP4,JP5,JP6,JP9 1x3 HEADER
JP8 7x3 HEADER
JP10 4x2 HEADER
JP11 10x2 Header
JP12,JP15 HEADER 2X1
J1,J2,J3,J4,J5,J6,J7,J8, SMA, thruhole RA Johnson Components 142-0701-301
J9,J10,J11,J12,J13,J14
J15 power connector, 2 pin Phoenix Contact 140-A-111-02 1729018
L1 600 ohm, 1206 MURATA BLM31A601S
R1 10k, 0603 Venkel CR0603-16W-1002FT
R2,R3 100k, 0402 Venkel CR0402-16W-1003FT
R4,R5,R6,R7,R8,R13 1k, 0603 Venkel CR0603-16W-1001FT
R9,R10,R11,R12 120, 0603 Venkel CR0603-16W-121JT
R14,R15,R20,R21,R22,R23 49.9, 0603 Venkel CR0603-16W-49R9FT
R16,R17,R18,R19,R24,R25, 0, 0402 Venkel CR0402-16W-000T
R26,R27,R29,R32
R28 4.99k, 0603 Venkel CR0603-16W-4991FT
SW1,SW2,SW3 101-0161 Mouser 101-0161
U1 Si5364_revB
U4,U5 74LCX244 Fairchild 74LCX244MTC
U7,U6 74SZ14 Fairchild NC7SZ14M5X